10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

District Administrator

Supervisor-Mt. Shasta

Administrative Assistant

Supervisor-Weed

District Secretary

Assistant

Program Supervisor

Assistant

Driver

Driver

Driver

Assistant

Assistant

Cook

Cook

Assistant

Cook

Assistant

Special District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Department

Administration

Maintenance

Administration

Maintenance

Administration

Maintenance

Senior Program

Maintenance

Senior Program

Senior Program

Senior Program

Maintenance

Maintenance

Senior Program

Senior Program

Maintenance

Senior Program

Recreation

Total Wages

$69,606

$41,372

$39,762

$35,928

$28,872

$23,246

$16,578

$12,399

$10,974

$10,259

$8,902

$8,341

$6,025

$4,142

$4,029

$3,732

$3,439

$3,230



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Cook Assistant

Assistant

Cook Assistant

Assistant

Assistant

Assistant

Assistant

Assistant

Assistant

Assistant

Assistant

Assistant

Assistant

Assistant

Cook Assistant

Assistant

Assistant

Cook Assistant

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Senior Program

Recreation

Senior Program

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Maintenance

Maintenance

Recreation

Senior Program

Recreation

Maintenance

Senior Program

$2,707

$2,562

$2,535

$2,169

$2,013

$1,972

$1,903

$1,793

$1,759

$1,646

$1,608

$1,127

$1,095

$1,095

$1,065

$1,060

$718

$473



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Relief Driver

Relief Driver

Assistant

Assistant

Assistant

Assistant

Assistant

Assistant

Assistant

Assistant

Assistant

Assistant

Assistant

Assistant

Assistant

Relief Driver

Relief Driver

Assistant

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Senior Program

Senior Program

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Maintenance

Senior Program

Senior Program

Recreation

$444

$365

$350

$336

$332

$330

$330

$323

$321

$321

$302

$221

$216

$176

$140

$101

$94

$53



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

Assistant

Assistant

Appointed / Unpaid

Appointed / Unpaid

Appointed / Unpaid

Appointed / Unpaid

Appointed / Unpaid

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park
District

Recreation

Maintenance

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

$53

$27

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



