	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Administrator		Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$69,606
2.	Supervisor-Mt. Shasta		Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$41,372
3.	Administrative Assistant		Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$39,762
4.	Supervisor-Weed		Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$35,928
5.	District Secretary		Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Administration	\$28,872
6.	Assistant		Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$23,246
7.	Program Supervisor		Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Senior Program	\$16,578
8.	Assistant		Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$12,399
9.	Driver		Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Senior Program	\$10,974
10.	Driver		Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Senior Program	\$10,259
11.	Driver		Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Senior Program	\$8,902
12.	Assistant		Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$8,341
13.	Assistant		Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$6,025
14.	Cook		Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Senior Program	\$4,142
15.	Cook		Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Senior Program	\$4,029
16.	Assistant		Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$3,732
17.	Cook		Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Senior Program	\$3,439
18.	Assistant		Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$3,230

19.	Cook Assistant	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Senior Program	\$2,707
20.	Assistant	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,562
21.	Cook Assistant	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Senior Program	\$2,535
22.	Assistant	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,169
23.	Assistant	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$2,013
24.	Assistant	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,972
25.	Assistant	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,903
26.	Assistant	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,793
27.	Assistant	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,759
28.	Assistant	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,646
29.	Assistant	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,608
30.	Assistant	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$1,127
31.	Assistant	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$1,095
32.	Assistant	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,095
33.	Cook Assistant	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Senior Program	\$1,065
34.	Assistant	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$1,060
35.	Assistant	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$718
36.	Cook Assistant	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Senior Program	\$473

37.	Relief Driver	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Senior Program	\$444
38.	Relief Driver	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Senior Program	\$365
39.	Assistant	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$350
40.	Assistant	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$336
41.	Assistant	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$332
42.	Assistant	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$330
43.	Assistant	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$330
44.	Assistant	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$323
45.	Assistant	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$321
46.	Assistant	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$321
47.	Assistant	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$302
48.	Assistant	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$221
49.	Assistant	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$216
50.	Assistant	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$176
51.	Assistant	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$140
52.	Relief Driver	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Senior Program	\$101
53.	Relief Driver	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Senior Program	\$94
54.	Assistant	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$53

55.	Assistant	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Recreation	\$53
56.	Assistant	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$27
57.	Appointed / Unpaid	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Governing Officer	\$0
58.	Appointed / Unpaid	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Governing Officer	\$0
59.	Appointed / Unpaid	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Governing Officer	\$0
60.	Appointed / Unpaid	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Governing Officer	\$0
61.	Appointed / Unpaid	Mt. Shasta Recreation and Park District	Governing Officer	\$0